
5. Hohe-Möhr-Cup

Zell im Wiesental, 1. Juni 2008

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Anton Lais Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Marc Fockers WKG Weitenau-Wieslet
0:15

02
1:10

03
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

2 Cher Akhmold Mirzayev OL Schiltigheim
SS 3:0

51
3:34

04
1:50

03
 1  5  0 20 0 5.III

3 Silas Rombach SV Eschbach
4:00

14
SS 12:0

51
SS 9:5

52
 2 11  0 33 2 3.II

4 Alexander Rauch KSV Taisersdorf
PS 16:12

33
SS 15:12

52
 2  8  0 31 2 1.I

Pool B

1 Alina Gola TSV Kandern
SS 10:10

52
2:20

03 Fr
 1  5  0 13 0 4.II

2 Alexander Benz KSV Taisersdorf
5:30

01 Fr
0:10

03
 0  0  0 10 0 6.III

3 Maxime Heitz SA Gries
Fr

SS 7:3

51
SS 2:0

52
 2 10  0  9 0 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Cher Akhmold Mirzayev - Silas Rombach

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Alexander Benz - Maxime Heitz

1-Fr Alina Gola (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Cher Akhmold Mirzayev OL Schiltigheim 5 5.SS 5:0

Pool B 2 Alexander Benz KSV Taisersdorf 0 6.00:35

Pool A 3 Silas Rombach SV Eschbach 5 3.SS 3:0

Pool B 1 Alina Gola TSV Kandern 0 4.00:20

Pool A 4 Alexander Rauch KSV Taisersdorf 5 1.SS 8:2

Pool B 3 Maxime Heitz SA Gries 0 2.01:10
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